L010000019136

S & A Investments, LLC

Shaun Miller &

Ann Silverness

4113 Ripken Circle E Jacksonville, FL 32224 904-928-3157

wol 25227

100004656531--2 -10/29/01--01034--017 ****125.00 ****125.00

OI NOV -6 PM 1:57

3/



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 1, 2001

S & A INVESTMENTS, LLC % SHAUN MILLER & ANN SILVERNESS 4113 RIPKEN CIRCLE E JACKSONVILLE, FL 32224

SUBJECT: S & A INVESTMENTS, LLC

Ref. Number: W01000025227

We have received your document for S & A INVESTMENTS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The title of your articles should be "Articles of Organization," not "Articles of Formation."We do not file Operating Agreements, so we are returning yours. We are also enclosing our blank form for Articles of Organization. Please either use it, or refer to it as a guide when correcting your own form.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

We do not file Operating Agreements, so we are returning yours. We are also enclosing our blank form for Articles of Organization. Please either use it, or refer to it as a guide when correcting your own form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 601A00059704

01 NOV -6 PM 1:56

D: 1: 00

-ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

· ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: 5 \$ A Investments, C	_ ((-
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Co 4113 Ripken Civcle E Jacksmunle FL 32224		ıy is:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signatu	re:	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:		
Name Vip Ken Circle E. Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Tackson ville FL 32224 City, State, and Zip		•
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above statistically company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the prostatutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Registered Agent's Signature	eni a visior with	s ns of all and
Article IV - Management (Check box if applicable.) The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managetherefore, a manager - managed company.	Oletov - 6 PM	FILE: FIARY OF COR
(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested)	1:56	F STATE PORATIONS
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)		G)
Shaun Miller Typed or printed name of signee		
Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization		

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)